WEEK

2026 DISTRICT JUDGE ROTATION
14th JUDICIAL DISTRICT

JUDGE CULLINS JUDGE GOSSARD JUDGE GETTLER

Division | Division 2 Division 3

JUDGE REYNOLDS
Division 4

12/28/2025
1/4/2026
1/11/2026
1/18/2026
1/25/2026

2/1/2026
2/8/2026
2/15/2026
2/22/2026

3/1/2026
3/8/2026
3/15/2026
3/22/2026

3/29/2026

4/5/2026

4/12/2026
4/19/2026
4/26/2026

5/3/2026

5/10/2026
5/17/2026
5/24/2026
5/31/2026

6/7/2026

6/14/2026
6/21/2026
6/28/2026

7/5/2026
7/12/2026

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week
C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week
C’ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week
C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week
C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

C’ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week
C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week
C'ville Docket



7/19/2026
7/26/2026

8/2/2026
8/9/2026
8/16/2026
8/23/2026
8/30/2026

9/6/2026
9/13/2026
9/20/2026
9/27/26

10/4/2026

10/11/2026
10/18/2026
10/25/2026

117172026
11/8/2026
11/15/2026
11/22/2026
11/29/2026

12/6/2026

12/13/2026
12/20/2026
12/27/2026

Dutv Week:

Duty Week
C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week
C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials

Monday A.M. - Independence Civil/Domestic Docket

Monday P.M. - Independence Juvenile Docket (Judge Reynolds

only)

Tuesday A.M. — Independence Criminal

Docket

Tuesday P.M. — Independence Criminal

Docket

Wednesday - Sedan Docket

Thursday A.M. - Coffeyville Criminal Docket held in Independence
Thursday P.M. - Coffeyville Criminal Docket held in Cofteyville

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials

Duty Week
C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket
Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket

Sp. Set/Trials
Sp. Set/Trials
Duty Week

C'ville Docket



C'ville Docket:

Special Set/Trials:

Wednesday A.M. - Coffeyville Civil/Domestic Docket
Monday P.M.(Monday after Judge Cullins’ duty week) -
Cofteyville Juvenile Docket (Judge Cullins only)

Special Set Hearings / Jury Trials



