

## 2026 DISTRICT JUDGE ROTATION

### 14th JUDICIAL DISTRICT

WEEK	JUDGE CULLINS Division 1	JUDGE GOSSARD Division 2	JUDGE GETTLER Division 3	JUDGE REYNOLDS Division 4
12/28/2025	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
1/4/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
1/11/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
1/18/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
1/25/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
2/1/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
2/8/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
2/15/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
2/22/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
3/1/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
3/8/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
3/15/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
3/22/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
3/29/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
4/5/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
4/12/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
4/19/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
4/26/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
5/3/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
5/10/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
5/17/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
5/24/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
5/31/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
6/7/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
6/14/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
6/21/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
6/28/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
7/5/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
7/12/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket

7/19/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
7/26/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
8/2/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
8/9/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
8/16/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
8/23/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
8/30/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
9/6/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
9/13/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
9/20/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
9/27/26	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
10/4/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
10/11/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
10/18/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
10/25/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
11/1/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
11/8/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
11/15/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
11/22/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
11/29/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket
12/6/2026	Duty Week	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials
12/13/2026	C'ville Docket	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials
12/20/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket	Duty Week
12/27/2026	Sp. Set/Trials	Duty Week	Sp. Set/Trials	C'ville Docket

**Duty Week:**

Monday A.M. - Independence Civil/Domestic Docket  
Monday P.M. - Independence Juvenile Docket (Judge Reynolds only)

Tuesday A.M. – Independence Criminal Docket  
Tuesday P.M. – Independence Criminal Docket

Wednesday - Sedan Docket

Thursday A.M. - Coffeyville Criminal Docket held in Independence  
Thursday P.M. - Coffeyville Criminal Docket held in Coffeyville

**C'ville Docket:** Wednesday A.M. - Coffeyville Civil/Domestic Docket  
Monday P.M.(Monday after Judge Cullins' duty week) -  
Coffeyville Juvenile Docket (Judge Cullins only)

**Special Set/Trials:** Special Set Hearings / Jury Trials